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Poletarac 2017
Novi Sad, 28/10/2017

Entry Statistics All Events

Club Code Nation Athletes Individuals Relays
Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total

Austria

Vienna Aquatic SC VAS AUT 1 - 1 4 - 4 - - -

Total number of 1 clubs AUT 1 - 1 4 - 4 - - -

Bosnia Herzegovina

Mladost - Banja Luka MLBL BIH 5 2 7 20 9 29 - - -

Total number of 1 clubs BIH 5 2 7 20 9 29 - - -

Croatia

Grdelin Split GRD-CRO CRO - 1 1 - 3 3 - - -
Orion Vinkovci ORI-CRO CRO 9 7 16 27 21 48 - - -
Vinkovacki plivacki klub VIN-CRO CRO 1 2 3 2 4 6 - - -

Total number of 3 clubs CRO 10 10 20 29 28 57 - - -

Hungary

Lenty Gyuk LEN-HUN HUN - 1 1 - 6 6 - - -

Total number of 1 clubs HUN - 1 1 - 6 6 - - -

Serbia

"Feniks",Sombor FE SRB 1 - 1 3 - 3 - - -
"VRBAS" Vrbas VRB SRB 13 7 20 20 15 35 - - -
Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda BA SRB 9 3 12 17 4 21 - - -
PK Arena 2015 ARE SRB 6 14 20 12 30 42 - - -
PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac LAKOL SRB 6 6 12 22 27 49 - - -
PK "BPK" Bgd BPK SRB 9 5 14 24 14 38 - - -
Plivacki klub "Bjelica" Vrbas BJE SRB 4 4 8 8 9 17 - - -
Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin CP SRB 1 4 5 2 12 14 - - -
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo DP SRB 13 10 23 36 29 65 - - -
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" Novi Sad NS SRB 66 52 118 186 161 347 - - -
Plivacki Klub "Rebro" REB SRB 2 3 5 4 4 8 - - -
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica SSU SRB 13 12 25 43 43 86 - - -
Plivacki klub ,,11. april" Beograd 11A SRB 20 19 39 46 45 91 - - -
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenjanin PRO SRB 22 23 45 48 51 99 - - -
Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac DELSA SRB 1 - 1 3 - 3 - - -
Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad MPK SRB 11 6 17 15 9 24 - - -
Plivacki klub NUN NUN SRB - 1 1 - 3 3 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd BAR SRB 8 2 10 16 4 20 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad INS SRB 10 - 10 10 - 10 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda KIK SRB 8 2 10 22 5 27 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beograd PAR SRB 1 1 2 2 4 6 - - -
Plivacki klub,,Vojvodina"N.Sad VOJ SRB 35 26 61 72 49 121 - - -
Pvk Delfin Ada ADA SRB 4 - 4 11 - 11 - - -
Sc Volturnus Belgrade VLT SRB 28 13 41 49 22 71 - - -
VPK i KSP TENT TENT SRB 4 - 4 8 - 8 - - -

Total number of 25 clubs SRB 295 213 508 679 540 1.219 - - -
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Club Code Nation Athletes Individuals Relays
Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total

Total number of 31 clubs 311 226 537 732 583 1.315 - - -
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Event 1 Men, 400m Freestyle 10 years and older
28/10/2017 - 10:05 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

16 years and older

1. RATKOV, Nikola 99 "VRBAS" Vrbas 3:59.33 697
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:27.62 29.70 250m: 2:29.16 31.04 350m: 3:29.85 30.42

100m: 57.92 29.75 200m: 1:58.12 30.50 300m: 2:59.43 30.27 400m: 3:59.33 29.48

2. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:08.54 622
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:30.03 30.77 250m: 2:33.38 31.88 350m: 3:37.43 31.85

100m: 59.26 30.66 200m: 2:01.50 31.47 300m: 3:05.58 32.20 400m: 4:08.54 31.11

3. STANIVUK, David 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:27.67 498
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:36.34 33.54 250m: 2:45.22 34.73 350m: 3:54.62 34.58

100m: 1:02.80 32.71 200m: 2:10.49 34.15 300m: 3:20.04 34.82 400m: 4:27.67 33.05

4. OBRIC, Dragan 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:35.40 253
50m: 35.24 35.24 150m: 1:57.03 42.01 250m: 3:23.63 43.48 350m: 4:52.41 44.34

100m: 1:15.02 39.78 200m: 2:40.15 43.12 300m: 4:08.07 44.44 400m: 5:35.40 42.99

14 - 15 years

1. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:02.68 669
50m: 28.38 28.38 150m: 1:29.00 30.38 250m: 2:30.63 30.81 350m: 3:32.51 31.01

100m: 58.62 30.24 200m: 1:59.82 30.82 300m: 3:01.50 30.87 400m: 4:02.68 30.17

2. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:21.59 534
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:33.66 32.95 250m: 2:40.85 33.69 350m: 3:48.66 34.02

100m: 1:00.71 31.65 200m: 2:07.16 33.50 300m: 3:14.64 33.79 400m: 4:21.59 32.93

3. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:26.80 503
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:36.41 33.89 250m: 2:44.63 34.29 350m: 3:54.08 34.65

100m: 1:02.52 32.77 200m: 2:10.34 33.93 300m: 3:19.43 34.80 400m: 4:26.80 32.72

4. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:43.94 417
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:41.81 36.24 250m: 2:55.41 37.16 350m: 4:08.79 36.71

100m: 1:05.57 34.91 200m: 2:18.25 36.44 300m: 3:32.08 36.67 400m: 4:43.94 35.15

5. KURUZOVIC, Filip 03 Mladost, BL 4:53.57 377
50m: 29.75 29.75 150m: 1:39.26 35.70 250m: 2:53.22 37.27 350m: 4:08.44 37.02

100m: 1:03.56 33.81 200m: 2:15.95 36.69 300m: 3:31.42 38.20 400m: 4:53.57 45.13

6. LUKIC, Jan 02 Orion Vinkovci 5:02.58 345
50m: 31.79 31.79 150m: 1:47.44 38.33 250m: 3:05.50 39.33 350m: 4:24.62 39.76

100m: 1:09.11 37.32 200m: 2:26.17 38.73 300m: 3:44.86 39.36 400m: 5:02.58 37.96

12 - 13 years

1. NINKOV, Radivoj 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:32.50 472
50m: 30.57 30.57 150m: 1:38.97 34.94 250m: 2:49.47 35.15 350m: 3:59.89 35.32

100m: 1:04.03 33.46 200m: 2:14.32 35.35 300m: 3:24.57 35.10 400m: 4:32.50 32.61

2. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 4:39.52 437
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:40.27 35.56 250m: 2:52.37 36.20 350m: 4:05.47 36.70

100m: 1:04.71 33.93 200m: 2:16.17 35.90 300m: 3:28.77 36.40 400m: 4:39.52 34.05

3. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:51.16 387
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:41.16 36.42 250m: 2:56.51 38.10 350m: 4:12.22 37.62

100m: 1:04.74 34.86 200m: 2:18.41 37.25 300m: 3:34.60 38.09 400m: 4:51.16 38.94

4. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:53.02 380
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:44.32 37.48 250m: 3:00.35 38.11 350m: 4:16.08 37.99

100m: 1:06.84 36.10 200m: 2:22.24 37.92 300m: 3:38.09 37.74 400m: 4:53.02 36.94

5. SAVIC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:57.70 362
50m: 33.33 33.33 150m: 1:47.63 37.16 250m: 3:03.69 37.57 350m: 4:19.07 37.98

100m: 1:10.47 37.14 200m: 2:26.12 38.49 300m: 3:41.09 37.40 400m: 4:57.70 38.63
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Event 1, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 12 - 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts

6. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:57.89 361
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:47.26 37.52 250m: 3:03.92 38.45 350m: 4:20.30 38.27

100m: 1:09.74 36.84 200m: 2:25.47 38.21 300m: 3:42.03 38.11 400m: 4:57.89 37.59

7. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:12.40 313
50m: 33.07 33.07 150m: 1:49.41 39.22 250m: 3:11.20 41.14 350m: 4:33.02 40.94

100m: 1:10.19 37.12 200m: 2:30.06 40.65 300m: 3:52.08 40.88 400m: 5:12.40 39.38

8. VUCETIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:17.93 297
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 1:55.64 40.79 250m: 3:17.09 40.93 350m: 4:39.00 40.88

100m: 1:14.85 39.38 200m: 2:36.16 40.52 300m: 3:58.12 41.03 400m: 5:17.93 38.93

9. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 "Feniks",Sombor 5:19.66 292
50m: 34.12 34.12 150m: 1:54.05 40.73 250m: 3:16.18 41.08 350m: 4:40.02 41.64

100m: 1:13.32 39.20 200m: 2:35.10 41.05 300m: 3:58.38 42.20 400m: 5:19.66 39.64

10. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:27.95 271
50m: 36.82 36.82 150m: 1:59.38 42.12 250m: 3:24.12 42.00 350m: 4:49.05 42.54

100m: 1:17.26 40.44 200m: 2:42.12 42.74 300m: 4:06.51 42.39 400m: 5:27.95 38.90

11. MISIC, Marko 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:28.41 269
50m: 37.32 37.32 150m: 2:02.55 42.57 250m: 3:26.10 41.64 350m: 4:49.29 41.73

100m: 1:19.98 42.66 200m: 2:44.46 41.91 300m: 4:07.56 41.46 400m: 5:28.41 39.12

12. LASICA, Nenad 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:56.25 211
50m: 40.95 40.95 150m: 2:12.55 46.59 250m: 3:44.13 45.95 350m: 5:13.51 44.93

100m: 1:25.96 45.01 200m: 2:58.18 45.63 300m: 4:28.58 44.45 400m: 5:56.25 42.74

13. NADJ, Dinko 05 Orion Vinkovci 6:22.57 170
50m: 42.71 42.71 150m: 2:19.44 49.21 250m: 3:58.26 48.88 350m: 5:36.47 48.99

100m: 1:30.23 47.52 200m: 3:09.38 49.94 300m: 4:47.48 49.22 400m: 6:22.57 46.10

10 - 11 years

1. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 4:57.12 364
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:48.85 37.91 250m: 3:05.21 37.98 350m: 4:21.24 37.70

100m: 1:10.94 37.24 200m: 2:27.23 38.38 300m: 3:43.54 38.33 400m: 4:57.12 35.88

2. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:00.95 350
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:48.23 38.14 250m: 3:06.08 39.35 350m: 4:23.77 38.61

100m: 1:10.09 36.91 200m: 2:26.73 38.50 300m: 3:45.16 39.08 400m: 5:00.95 37.18

3. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:01.77 347
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:48.75 38.62 250m: 3:07.24 39.36 350m: 4:25.43 38.21

100m: 1:10.13 37.69 200m: 2:27.88 39.13 300m: 3:47.22 39.98 400m: 5:01.77 36.34

4. PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:27.94 271
50m: 36.41 36.41 150m: 1:58.91 41.11 250m: 3:23.16 41.49 350m: 4:47.48 41.97

100m: 1:17.80 41.39 200m: 2:41.67 42.76 300m: 4:05.51 42.35 400m: 5:27.94 40.46

5. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:28.55 269
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 1:58.75 42.48 250m: 3:23.18 41.82 350m: 4:48.27 42.65

100m: 1:16.27 40.65 200m: 2:41.36 42.61 300m: 4:05.62 42.44 400m: 5:28.55 40.28

6. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:33.27 258
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 1:58.32 43.04 250m: 3:26.25 43.82 350m: 4:54.15 43.50

100m: 1:15.28 40.07 200m: 2:42.43 44.11 300m: 4:10.65 44.40 400m: 5:33.27 39.12

7. NANIC BABIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:57.87 208
50m: 37.85 37.85 150m: 2:05.18 44.64 250m: 3:38.19 46.53 350m: 5:10.53 45.96

100m: 1:20.54 42.69 200m: 2:51.66 46.48 300m: 4:24.57 46.38 400m: 5:57.87 47.34

8. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:58.17 208
50m: 38.67 38.67 150m: 2:09.95 46.33 250m: 3:40.79 45.34 350m: 5:14.05 46.80

100m: 1:23.62 44.95 200m: 2:55.45 45.50 300m: 4:27.25 46.46 400m: 5:58.17 44.12

9. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:02.83 200
50m: 40.71 40.71 150m: 2:15.24 48.11 250m: 3:46.69 46.75 350m: 5:22.04 47.84

100m: 1:27.13 46.42 200m: 2:59.94 44.70 300m: 4:34.20 47.51 400m: 6:02.83 40.79
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Event 1, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 10 - 11 years

Rank YB Time Pts

10. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:07.44 192
50m: 41.49 41.49 150m: 2:14.61 47.44 250m: 3:50.64 47.90 350m: 5:24.88 46.63

100m: 1:27.17 45.68 200m: 3:02.74 48.13 300m: 4:38.25 47.61 400m: 6:07.44 42.56

11. ROGANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:10.69 187
50m: 40.52 40.52 150m: 2:15.94 47.92 250m: 3:50.97 46.78 350m: 5:25.85 47.26

100m: 1:28.02 47.50 200m: 3:04.19 48.25 300m: 4:38.59 47.62 400m: 6:10.69 44.84

12. ZUBIC, Marko 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:18.28 176
50m: 42.44 42.44 150m: 2:17.67 48.28 250m: 3:55.50 49.45 350m: 5:32.45 48.61

100m: 1:29.39 46.95 200m: 3:06.05 48.38 300m: 4:43.84 48.34 400m: 6:18.28 45.83

13. RAILIC, Nikola 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 6:18.86 175
50m: 39.00 39.00 150m: 2:12.89 48.14 250m: 3:51.53 49.63 350m: 5:31.19 49.95

100m: 1:24.75 45.75 200m: 3:01.90 49.01 300m: 4:41.24 49.71 400m: 6:18.86 47.67

14. STEVANOVIC, Aleksa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:47.98 140
50m: 46.43 46.43 150m: 2:29.36 52.18 250m: 4:15.98 53.89 350m: 6:00.86 51.49

100m: 1:37.18 50.75 200m: 3:22.09 52.73 300m: 5:09.37 53.39 400m: 6:47.98 47.12

Event 2 Women, 400m Freestyle 10 years and older
28/10/2017 - 10:38 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

16 years and older

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:19.61 737
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:34.72 32.72 250m: 2:40.77 32.96 350m: 3:47.63 33.38

100m: 1:02.00 32.38 200m: 2:07.81 33.09 300m: 3:14.25 33.48 400m: 4:19.61 31.98

2. MARIC, Ivana 99 PK Arena 2015 4:34.81 621
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:39.12 34.48 250m: 2:48.75 34.80 350m: 3:59.76 35.86

100m: 1:04.64 33.99 200m: 2:13.95 34.83 300m: 3:23.90 35.15 400m: 4:34.81 35.05

3. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 4:38.84 594
50m: 31.39 31.39 150m: 1:39.35 34.55 250m: 2:50.02 35.70 350m: 4:02.95 36.88

100m: 1:04.80 33.41 200m: 2:14.32 34.97 300m: 3:26.07 36.05 400m: 4:38.84 35.89

14 - 15 years

1. NINKOV, Vera 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 4:27.42 674
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:38.46 34.23 250m: 2:46.67 34.06 350m: 3:54.34 33.38

100m: 1:04.23 33.32 200m: 2:12.61 34.15 300m: 3:20.96 34.29 400m: 4:27.42 33.08

2. BABIC, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:40.75 582
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:42.69 35.59 250m: 2:54.62 36.01 350m: 4:06.46 35.91

100m: 1:07.10 34.95 200m: 2:18.61 35.92 300m: 3:30.55 35.93 400m: 4:40.75 34.29

3. STANIC, Marija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 4:40.90 581
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:41.84 35.59 250m: 2:54.08 36.25 350m: 4:06.38 36.06

100m: 1:06.25 34.43 200m: 2:17.83 35.99 300m: 3:30.32 36.24 400m: 4:40.90 34.52

4. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:07.27 444
50m: 34.35 34.35 150m: 1:51.65 39.18 250m: 3:10.54 39.02 350m: 4:29.40 39.48

100m: 1:12.47 38.12 200m: 2:31.52 39.87 300m: 3:49.92 39.38 400m: 5:07.27 37.87
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Event 2, Women, 400m Freestyle

12 - 13 years

1. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:09.90 433
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:52.66 39.44 250m: 3:12.53 39.98 350m: 4:33.12 40.40

100m: 1:13.22 38.44 200m: 2:32.55 39.89 300m: 3:52.72 40.19 400m: 5:09.90 36.78

2. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:13.84 417
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:51.10 39.68 250m: 3:11.18 39.85 350m: 4:32.87 41.55

100m: 1:11.42 37.62 200m: 2:31.33 40.23 300m: 3:51.32 40.14 400m: 5:13.84 40.97

3. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:15.54 410
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:52.65 39.67 250m: 3:12.59 40.05 350m: 4:34.50 41.08

100m: 1:12.98 38.32 200m: 2:32.54 39.89 300m: 3:53.42 40.83 400m: 5:15.54 41.04

4. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:25.89 372
50m: 35.95 35.95 150m: 1:56.52 41.05 250m: 3:20.66 41.94 350m: 4:44.61 42.02

100m: 1:15.47 39.52 200m: 2:38.72 42.20 300m: 4:02.59 41.93 400m: 5:25.89 41.28

5. DABOVIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:39.02 331
50m: 38.90 38.90 150m: 2:05.34 43.66 250m: 3:31.74 43.59 350m: 4:58.52 43.69

100m: 1:21.68 42.78 200m: 2:48.15 42.81 300m: 4:14.83 43.09 400m: 5:39.02 40.50

6. SRECKOV, Lana 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 5:43.31 318
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 2:02.16 44.20 250m: 3:30.49 44.01 350m: 5:00.36 45.19

100m: 1:17.96 42.10 200m: 2:46.48 44.32 300m: 4:15.17 44.68 400m: 5:43.31 42.95

10 - 11 years

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:12.54 422
50m: 34.84 34.84 150m: 1:53.78 40.13 250m: 3:14.15 40.87 350m: 4:34.36 39.78

100m: 1:13.65 38.81 200m: 2:33.28 39.50 300m: 3:54.58 40.43 400m: 5:12.54 38.18

2. STOJIKOVSKI, Lena 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:18.11 400
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:56.36 41.61 250m: 3:17.74 40.77 350m: 4:39.32 40.55

100m: 1:14.75 39.33 200m: 2:36.97 40.61 300m: 3:58.77 41.03 400m: 5:18.11 38.79

3. LILIC, Lara 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 5:19.13 396
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:55.86 40.56 250m: 3:17.75 39.93 350m: 4:40.48 41.38

100m: 1:15.30 39.89 200m: 2:37.82 41.96 300m: 3:59.10 41.35 400m: 5:19.13 38.65

4. MUT, Tea 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 5:23.79 379
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:57.38 41.36 250m: 3:21.57 42.36 350m: 4:45.66 42.44

100m: 1:16.02 40.29 200m: 2:39.21 41.83 300m: 4:03.22 41.65 400m: 5:23.79 38.13

5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 5:33.33 348
50m: 37.98 37.98 150m: 2:03.60 42.71 250m: 3:28.66 42.26 350m: 4:52.90 41.95

100m: 1:20.89 42.91 200m: 2:46.40 42.80 300m: 4:10.95 42.29 400m: 5:33.33 40.43

6. STOEV, Dunja 07 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 5:48.54 304
50m: 38.22 38.22 150m: 2:08.54 45.73 250m: 3:38.16 44.75 350m: 5:07.93 44.64

100m: 1:22.81 44.59 200m: 2:53.41 44.87 300m: 4:23.29 45.13 400m: 5:48.54 40.61

7. VASIC, Mila 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 5:50.75 298
50m: 39.74 39.74 150m: 2:08.29 44.03 250m: 3:38.16 44.05 350m: 5:07.46 44.34

100m: 1:24.26 44.52 200m: 2:54.11 45.82 300m: 4:23.12 44.96 400m: 5:50.75 43.29

8. PAMER, Ksenija 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 6:00.73 274
50m: 40.66 40.66 150m: 2:16.91 49.42 250m: 3:57.49 50.37 350m: 5:45.94 57.96

100m: 1:27.49 46.83 200m: 3:07.12 50.21 300m: 4:47.98 50.49 400m: 6:00.73 14.79

9. ASONJA, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:02.20 271
50m: 40.22 40.22 150m: 2:10.83 45.39 250m: 3:44.99 46.74 350m: 5:16.75 45.83

100m: 1:25.44 45.22 200m: 2:58.25 47.42 300m: 4:30.92 45.93 400m: 6:02.20 45.45

10. PECANIN, Elena 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 6:03.95 267
50m: 40.72 40.72 150m: 2:12.30 46.50 250m: 3:45.12 46.17 350m: 5:19.70 46.78

100m: 1:25.80 45.08 200m: 2:58.95 46.65 300m: 4:32.92 47.80 400m: 6:03.95 44.25

11. MARIC, Ana 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 6:17.60 239
50m: 40.31 40.31 150m: 2:16.56 49.01 250m: 3:55.16 49.66 350m: 5:34.03 49.65

100m: 1:27.55 47.24 200m: 3:05.50 48.94 300m: 4:44.38 49.22 400m: 6:17.60 43.57
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Event 2, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 10 - 11 years

Rank YB Time Pts

12. MANDIC, Majda 07 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 6:52.43 183
50m: 42.37 42.37 150m: 2:28.50 54.59 250m: 4:17.28 53.76 350m: 6:03.96 53.63

100m: 1:33.91 51.54 200m: 3:23.52 55.02 300m: 5:10.33 53.05 400m: 6:52.43 48.47

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
28/10/2017 - 11:06 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

16 years and older

1. RAMIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 29.98 597
2. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.61 388

14 - 15 years

1. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 33.56 425
2. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.66 422
3. SVILAR, MArin 03 Orion Vinkovci 34.01 409
4. ZIZAK, Darko 02 "VRBAS" Vrbas 36.43 332
5. JOVETIC, Srdjan 03 Mladost, BL 40.90 235

12 - 13 years

1. ALEKSIC, Uros 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 34.72 384
2. NIKOLIC, Bojan 04 Mladost, BL 35.20 369
3. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 35.32 365
4. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 36.40 333
5. BRANKOVIC, Marko 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 36.73 324
6. MITROVIC, Dragoslav 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.35 308
7. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.62 279
8. BORCAK, Aleksa 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 42.31 212
9. LASICA, Nenad 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 42.90 203

10. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. APRIL Beograd 42.92 203
11. MARKEZ, Nikola 05 Mladost, BL 46.24 162
12. POPOVIC, Jovan 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 47.23 152
13. VOJVODIC, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:00.23 73

9 years

1. CIRKOVIC, Martin 08 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 46.79 157
2. DRAGANJAC, Damir 08 Vojvodina N.Sad 48.91 137
3. KOZIC, Aleksandar 08 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 50.29 126
4. BODLOVIC, Nikon 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 50.60 124
5. NENADIC, Kosta 08 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 51.31 119
6. LAZAREVIC, Luka 08 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 52.14 113
7. BAKOVLJEV, Strahinja 08 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 52.32 112
8. POPOVIC, Milos 08 11. APRIL Beograd 52.88 108
9. BRKIC, Nemanja 08 Vojvodina N.Sad 53.38 105

10. OSTOJIN, Vladan 08 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 53.96 102
11. SARIC, Andrija 08 VPK i KSP TENT 55.56 93
12. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina N.Sad 55.84 92
13. ANDRIC, Vuk 08 VPK i KSP TENT 56.10 91
14. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 57.17 86
15. TANASKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:02.22 66
16. JOVOVIC, Strahinja 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:03.60 62
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Event 3, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, 9 years

Rank YB Time Pts

17. MLADENOVIC, Marko 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.12 55
18. DJORDJEVIC, David 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.52 47

DSQ STRBAC, Srdjan 08 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
DSQ VRANIC, Vukasin 08 PK ,,Barakuda"

8 years and younger

1. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. APRIL Beograd 49.68 131
2. MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 51.17 120
3. ALCIN, Danilo 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 56.66 88
4. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.88 64
5. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 09 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.35 60
6. JEVTIC, Vuk 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.09 48
7. GAJANOVIC, Mateja 09 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 1:11.44 44
8. KOSTOVIC, Milos 11 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 1:19.81 31

DSQ ZRILIC, Vukasin 09 PK ,,Barakuda"
DSQ CUKURANOVIC, Luka 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

EXH BENCIK, Vuk 07 "VRBAS" Vrbas 51.00 121
EXH MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 55.00 96
EXH MANDIC, Nemanja 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 56.90 87
EXH MILUTINOVIC, Filip 07 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:03.73 62

Event 4 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
28/10/2017 - 11:19 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

16 years and older

1. KOVACEVIC, Tonka 00 Orion Vinkovci 38.47 412
